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	Unit of study code
	Unit of study name
	Commencement Date
	Census Date
	Completion Date
	EFTSL value
	Tuition fee for unit $

	 

	BD-CI06 Bachelor of Photography

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PHOT178
	Photographic project development
	04/11/2013
	01/12/2013
	11/07/2014
	0.125
	1,690.00

	PHOT179
	Contemporary photographic practice
	04/11/2013
	01/12/2013
	11/07/2014
	0.125
	1,690.00

	PHOT180
	Research development
	04/11/2013
	01/12/2013
	11/07/2014
	0.125
	1,690.00

	PHOT181
	Industry placement
	04/11/2013
	01/12/2013
	11/07/2014
	0.125
	1,690.00

	PHOT175
	Major Photographic Project
	04/11/2013
	01/12/2013
	11/07/2014
	0.250
	3,380.00

	PHOT157
	Advanced Research Development
	04/11/2013
	01/12/2013
	11/07/2014
	0.125
	1,690.00

	PHOT165
	Photographic Business Practice 2
	04/11/2013
	01/12/2013
	11/07/2014
	0.125
	1,690.00
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